You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CDH2D09BNP-4R7MC : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CDH2D09BNP-4R7MC Details PDF
CDH2D09BNP-4R7MC
Manufacturer Part Number: CDH2D09BNP-4R7MC
Manufacturer/Brand: Sumida Corporation
Part of Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 850MA 273 MOHM
Datasheets: CDH2D09BNP-4R7MC.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 7500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CDH2D09BNP-4R7MC
Manufacturer Sumida Corporation
Description FIXED IND 4.7UH 850MA 273 MOHM
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 7500 pcs Stock
Series CDH2D09B
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.112" L x 0.106" W (2.85mm x 2.70mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.039" (1.00mm)
Type -
Current Rating 850mA
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 4.7µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation 700mA
DC Resistance (DCR) 273 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 100kHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CDH2D09SNP-1R5MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 1.5UH 870MA 140
MOHM
CDH2D09BNP-3R3MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.06A 188
MOHM
CDH2D09BNP-150MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 15UH 390MA 956
MOHM
CDH2D09SNP-2R4MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 2.4UH 780MA 195
MOHM
CDH2D09BNP-220MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 22UH 340MA 1.313
OHM
CDH2D09SNP-100MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 360MA 830
MOHM
CDH2D09BNP-2R4MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 2.4UH 1.18A 160
MOHM
CDH2D09BNP-100MC
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 10UH 470MA 588
MOHM
AD844ANZ AK4358VQ AP2139AK-3.3TRG1 BD9524MUV-E2 C1005X8R1H471M050BA
CDH115-102KC CDH2D09B CDH2D09BNP-100MC CDH2D09BNP-220MC CDH2D09BNP-2R4MC
CDH38D09SHPNP-100MC CDH38D11SLDNP-220MCK CDH38D16DLDHF-100MC CDH38D16DLDHF-4R7MC CDH3D13DSHPNP-100MC
CDH3D13DSHPNP-1R2MC CDH3D13DSHPNP-220MC CDH53-100LC CDH53-101JC CDH53-151
CDH74-101JC CDH74NP-150LC CDH74NP-220LC CDH74NP-470KC CDRH5D28-470NC
CM1200HA-24H CTX20-1-R ESDU5V0N4 FDP8870_F085 FRM5N141GWS
GQM2195C1H910GB01D GRM1555C2A7R3DA01D HD614042 IR35407MTRPBF ISL6566CRZ-T13
NJM2370U12-TE1 NRS3015T1R0NNGH OPA2131UA PRME15015 RT9169H-33PB
RTR020N05 S-1711A2518-M6T1G S200MND16AS SI7392DP SKB60/012
STE36N50DK TC58BVG0S3HTA00 TT240-IN V300A28M500BL XC95288-15BG352I